

MMGSY கனர்த Const. of Road From T.O 3 to
Dhagana Muslim Tola 1st
SL Agreement NO-161/SBD/MMGSY 21-22

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency:- Maa Kamakhya Tea Pati Road Build.
Pvt. Ltd.

Const. cost:- 5263316= DIVISION
Maint. cost:- 524446= ARARIA
Total - 5787762= SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 20.12.2021 SIKTI
Date of Completion:- 19.12.2022

Measurement Book

2576

①	Setting out billary	---
P(12)	0.60 hcm @ 4380.80 =	2,628.00
	0.60 hcm @ 2017.74 =	1,211.00
②	Clearing & grubbing	---
P(12)	0.24 Hac @ 59910.39 =	14,718.00
③	Exc in excavation	---
P(12)	58.84 m ³ @ 279.03 =	16,422.00
④	Plv P.c.c. 115 in fld	---
P(12)	4.50 m ³ @ 6052.47 =	27,234.00
⑤	Grp 115 115 in bar	---
P(12)	0.86611.7 @ 49842.67 =	42,890.00
⑥	Plv P.c.c. 115 in Sub-structure	---
P(12)	13.734 m ³ @ 6834.36 =	93,863.00
⑦	Plv P.c.c. 115 in fld	---
P(12)	14.57 m ³ @ 6626.86 =	96,553.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) P/v R.C.C. m25 in 2/c-					
P(10) 4.40 m ² @ 6052.77 =					26632.00
(9) Cont'd of R.C.C. walling-					
P(10) 5.00 m @ 7525.25 =					37626.00
(10) Drainage Spout-					
P(10) 4 nos @ 536.23 =					2147.00
(11) P/v wearing Course-					
P(12) 1.03 m ² @ 11488.45 =					11833.00
(12) P/v filter material-					
P(12) 7.65 m ² @ 3467.96 =					26350.00
(13) P/v backfilling-					
P(13) 5.29 m ² @ 3141.92 =					16621.00
(14) P/v weepholes-					
P(13) 26 nos @ 114.92 =					2990.00
(15) O/F/H Hy CO Box-					
P(13) 0.37 m ² @ 51080.20 =					18903.00
(16) Cont'd of subgrade-					
P(13) 1225.13 m ² @ 192.09 =					236299.00
(17) Cont'd of Gr.S.P.T.-					
P(13) 411.78 m ² @ 4064.60 =					1673721.00
(18) P/v 2H-7H- do do-					
P(13) 17044 m ² @ 377.02 =					642616.00
(19) P/v of finishing logo band-					
P(13) 2 nos @ 11185.70 =					22371.00
(20) Cont'd of embankment-					
P(13) 65.031 m ² @ 190.57 =					12404.00
5.14 m ² @ 153.66 =					790.00
					3030910.00

Continuation

